26 May 2018 Saturday

11st Race Starts At:20:45

Race Result

Prize 1.) 15.600 $
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire
3yob
1 CASA BONITA(1) £ MALIBU MOON - CASA LIMA
2 MAURAS FOREVER(2) iryn" WAR FRONT - STATE
3yob

3 AWESOME CLASS(6) ¢

4  HERESURLAMAMAMA@) 3y bf
VIOLENT NATURE(3) ?y" b
ALEXANDRAS JOY(5) ‘gno
WAR BEAUTY(7) 3ybf

3yob
RATE OF RETURN(S) ;

3yob
THREE QUESTIONS(9) 7
SOLDAT HOUSE(10) 3ybf
SHOW BIZ LIZ(11) ?y" b
FORTUNEKITTY(12) 3ybf
COUSIN NEWYORK b
FAY(13) 4
PEGGITY(14) ?y" b

3yob
PLAYTHAT TONE(S) 7
DAWNIBUG(16) ?y"b

Pick(1) :8,65 t, Quinella(1/2) :12,05 b, Exacta(1/2) 23,80 %, Trifecta(1/2/6) 42,31 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 3,01 £ Cikan2 Atla: 2,16 %, Place(1) :1,65 1, Place(2) :1,45 , Place Quinella(1/2) :8,40 t, Place

AWESOME AGAIN - BACK TO CLASS
SCAT DADDY - TU TU LARUE
VIOLENCE - HENNY'S HURRICANE
FIRST DUDE - KAREN'SJOY

WAR CHANT - BLENDED BEAUTY
ESKENDEREYA - HEART RATE
SOLDAT - JOY RULES

SOLDAT - NOT IN MY HOUSE
MAIJESTICPERFECTION - ARTISTRY
KITTENSJOY - JOYCE

BLUEGRASS CAT - STILL SECRET

BULLET TRAIN (GB) - CANE CAT
(IRE)

WROTE (IRE) - BENSTUNE

TREASURE BEACH (GB) - NIBLETT'S
BLUFF

Quinella(1/6) 6,40 b, Place Quinella(2/6) :7,20  EFG9

Dam
53,5
56,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
56,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5

50,5

Maiden
2)$
Weight Jockey
}I{ISBERTO ALVARADO, D.J. STABLE LLC AND
LEONEL REYES g;{:é’o 7CRACING
TYLER GAFFALIONE =~ STRONACH STABLES
OSCAR ULLOA SUPER SUPER
EMISAEL JARAMILLO
MARCOS MENESES EDUARDO SOTO
JONATHAN GONZALES
MIGUEL VASQUEZ ANTHONY DEPAULA
NIK IUAREZ THOROUGHS
EDGARD ZAYAS %A]iRL FIN, AL AND
JOSE BATISTA WUON MYRONR.
LUCA PANICI LARRY TAYLOR
JONATHAN GONZALES STEVEN DWOSKIN

MIGUEL VASQUEZ JOAN EGAN
NIK JUAREZ ENRIQUE SANCHEZ
ROMERO RAMSAY DAVID MILLER

kg,
3)$

Owner

JOHN SERVIS

GUSTAVO DELGADO

PATRICK BIANCONE

ANGEL QUIROZ

IMPERIAL RACING, LLC LARRY PILOTTI

ANTONIO SANO

VEGSO RACING STABLE LEO AZPURUA, JR.

RUBEN GRACIDA

JOSE PINCHIN

PETER WALDER

CHRISTINE
WASILEWSKI

EDWARD PLESA, JR.

STEVEN DWOSKIN

TERESA POMPAY

JOSE GAROFFALO

DAVID KASSEN

Gulfstream Park ABD Racecourse

1600 Dirt

4)$

Trainer Time

Withdrawn

6,90
Withdrawn
Withdrawn

2,00
Withdrawn
Withdrawn

4,15

9,30

6,40
Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Win PSF St Margin
00) 1
0(0) 2
0(0) 6
00) 4
00) 3
00) 5
0(0) 7
0(0) 8
0(0) 9
0(0) 10
0(0) 11
000) 12
000) 13
00) 14
00) 15

0(0) 16

Late
Start

74

52

57

75

65

74

71

67

69

71

64

68

53



